
La Retro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pavanello Nicolò (01/2292) 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 10 3 6

Gjoka Leonard (01/2346) 2 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 9

Bincoletto Luca (01/2287) 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 2 1 3 0 0 4 6 4 7

Baldan Simone (01/2291) 4 5 4 2 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 2 2 4

Minetto Francesco (01/2289) 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 1

Beraldo Alberto (01/2293) 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 0

Buoso Alex (01/2286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Urban Natalino (01/2288) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pavanello Nicolò 01/2292 31 79 2,55

Gjoka Leonard 01/2346 21 39 1,86

Bincoletto Luca 01/2287 21 27 1,29

Baldan Simone 01/2291 26 27 1,04

Minetto Francesco 01/2289 10 11 1,10

Beraldo Alberto 01/2293 13 9 0,69

Buoso Alex 01/2286 6 3 0,50

Urban Natalino 01/2288 0 0 0,00

In Officina Beach

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Brussolo Mauro (01/2220) 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 8 3 3

Bozzato Serena (01/2426) 0 0 2 1 4 9 3 0 2 6 0 0 4 5 2 2 2 1 4 7

Secolo Alessandro (01/2576) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 5 0 0 2 4 3 4 2 5 4 5

Borali Alberto (01/2396) 0 0 4 0 2 3 1 3 2 1 0 0 4 6 2 5 2 2 3 3

Verdone Giuseppe (01/2618) 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Guarnier Graziano (01/2548) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 1 1 4 5 1 1

De Zuani Alessandro  (01/2690) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garbin Mattia (01/2402) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 3 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brussolo Mauro 01/2220 29 51 1,76

Bozzato Serena 01/2426 23 31 1,35

Secolo Alessandro 01/2576 19 29 1,53

Borali Alberto 01/2396 20 23 1,15

Verdone Giuseppe 01/2618 14 20 1,43

Guarnier Graziano 01/2548 13 16 1,23

De Zuani Alessandro 01/2690 4 8 2,00

Garbin Mattia 01/2402 6 5 0,83

Frice's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rossetto Andrea (03/2609) 4 4 0 0 4 10 2 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 8

Brunetta Rudy (03/2602) 2 3 0 0 3 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 4 2 3

Da Frè Carlo (03/2603) 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5

Fadelli Gianni (03/2604) 4 8 0 0 3 4 2 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ragagnin Michele (03/2606) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 2 2 1

Belfanti Walter (03/2032) 4 6 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scottà Silvano (03/2601) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 6 1 1 0 0

Florean Daniel (03/2607) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Spessotto Alberto (01/2313) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paludet Patrick (03/2611) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossetto Andrea 03/2609 30 37 1,23

Brunetta Rudy 03/2602 22 29 1,32

Da Frè Carlo 03/2603 15 21 1,40

Fadelli Gianni 03/2604 15 20 1,33

Ragagnin Michele 03/2606 15 14 0,93

Belfanti Walter 03/2032 14 11 0,79

Scottà Silvano 03/2601 9 10 1,11

Florean Daniel 03/2607 4 2 0,50

Spessotto Alberto 01/2313 0 0 0,00

Paludet Patrick 03/2611 4 0 0,00



Prova_Ti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pitton Angelo (01/2561) 3 3 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9

Viotto Thomas (01/2557) 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 10 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 9

Petrilli Erik (01/2701) 4 7 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8

Bozza Matteo (01/2558) 4 9 4 8 4 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0

Salvel Andrea (01/2562) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 3 2 0 0 1 0

Vello Luca (01/2660) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

De Carlo Giuseppe (01/2563) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 3

Boato Alex (01/2559) 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verona Mattia (01/2560) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pitton Angelo 01/2561 27 58 2,15

Viotto Thomas 01/2557 30 58 1,93

Petrilli Erik 01/2701 26 47 1,81

Bozza Matteo 01/2558 21 36 1,71

Salvel Andrea 01/2562 8 7 0,88

Vello Luca 01/2660 7 6 0,86

De Carlo Giuseppe 01/2563 6 4 0,67

Boato Alex 01/2559 3 1 0,33

Verona Mattia 01/2560 0 0 0,00

San Quirino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borro Massimo  (01/2689) 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 12 0 0 0 0

Saponaro Simone (01/2521) 2 0 4 9 4 2 3 8 2 1 2 3 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0

Gerotto Paolo (03/2622) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 8 3 7 0 0 0 0

Roder Adriano (03/2724) 4 5 4 12 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Gaspera Marco (03/2624) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 5 3 4 1 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Pizzale Fabio (03/2621) 2 3 2 5 2 0 2 4 1 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mayer  Andrea (03/2753) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facca Adriano (03/2619) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Gerotto Gianfranco (03/2626) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerotto Fabio (03/2618) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borro Massimo 01/2689 32 77 2,41

Saponaro Simone 01/2521 25 41 1,64

Gerotto Paolo 03/2622 18 27 1,50

Roder Adriano 03/2724 12 22 1,83

Della Gaspera Marco 03/2624 10 18 1,80

Pizzale Fabio 03/2621 13 16 1,23

Mayer  Andrea 03/2753 9 14 1,56

Facca Adriano 03/2619 6 6 1,00

Gerotto Gianfranco 03/2626 0 0 0,00

Gerotto Fabio 03/2618 3 0 0,00


